
FEES STRUCTURE 

 
Particulars 

For India  

In Rs. 

For Overseas  

in US $ 

a) 

b) 

c) 

 

 

 

 

 

d) 

e) 

f) 

g) 

 

h) 

i) 

 

j) 

 

 

k) 

l) 

Prospectus & Admission Form 

Registration Fees 

i)      Examination Fees/Sem 

ii)     Examination Fees/Sem 

        for the remaining one paper 

       of each year if all the papers 

       of that have been cleared / 

       exempted 

Exemption fee per subject 

Duplicate Identity Card 

Duplicate Certificate 

Duplicate Marksheet 

(Per Semester) 

Project Work 

Question paper Set 

(Per Examination) 

Verification of certificated documents  

with a minimum or maximum  

duration after that per year 

Verification Letter 

Syllabus 

750/- 

9500/- 

2000/- 

500/- 

 

 

 

 

400/- 

200/- 

2000/- 

1000/- 

 

1000/- 

200/- 

 

2500/- 

 

 

5000/- 

200/- 

20 

115 

50 

20 

 

 

 

 

15 

10 

50 

40 

 

40 

10 

 

60 

 

 

80 

10 

 

i) All payment should be made through Bank Demand draft only drawn in favour of 

“Associate of Engineering and Management Studies” payable at Mumbai. 

ii) No money order of Indian Postal Order will be accepted. 

Note : The fee structure may revised by the AEMS without assigning any reason. 


