FEES STRUCTURE

	Particulars	For India	For Overseas
		In Rs.	in US \$
a)	Prospectus & Admission Form	750/-	20
b)	Registration Fees	9500/-	115
c)	i) Examination Fees/Sem	2000/-	50
	ii) Examination Fees/Sem	500/-	20
	for the remaining one paper		
	of each year if all the papers		
	of that have been cleared /		
	exempted		
d)	Exemption fee per subject	400/-	15
e)	Duplicate Identity Card	200/-	10
f)	Duplicate Certificate	2000/-	50
g)	Duplicate Marksheet	1000/-	40
	(Per Semester)		
h)	Project Work	1000/-	40
i)	Question paper Set	200/-	10
	(Per Examination)		
j)	Verification of certificated documents	2500/-	60
	with a minimum or maximum		
	duration after that per year		
k)	Verification Letter	5000/-	80
l)	Syllabus	200/-	10

- i) All payment should be made through Bank Demand draft only drawn in favour of "Associate of Engineering and Management Studies" payable at Mumbai.
- ii) No money order of Indian Postal Order will be accepted.

Note: The fee structure may revised by the AEMS without assigning any reason.